
 

  
 

February 14, 2024 
 
 

Audacy Denver 

4700 S Syracuse St 

Suite 1050 

Denver, CO 80237 

 

Pursuant to CFR Title47 Subpart H § 73.1870 , I designate Chas Marini as Chief Operator for the 
following Audacy Denver stations. 

KAMP Aurora 

KQMT Denver 

KALC Denver 

KOKS Lakewood 

K276FK Denver 

FID67843 

FID26929 

FID59601 

FID35574 

FID157107 

In the event that Chas Marini is not available, Andre Hughes will serve as the Designated Chief Operator. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Date:   

 

 

Micah Goldberg 
 

 
SVP / Market Manager 

Audacy I Denver 

4700 S Syracuse St, Suite 1050 

Denver, CO 80237 


